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Rang Num Nom Prénom 

Rank Num Name Firstname 

Féd 

Fed 

 
TOTAL 

 
1.   30 ROMANIA ROM 

351 URZICA,Marius 9.825 9.437 9.450 28.712 (77) 

352 

353 

DRAGULESCU,Marian 

SUCIU,Ioan Silviu 

9.587 

8.925 

 
9.637 

9.187 9.750 

9.612 

 
9.050 

8.087 36.611 

37.224 

(57) 

(54) 

354 POTRA,Dan 9.487 9.350 9.575 9.312 9.337 9.200 56.261 (1) 

355   COVACI,Constantin 9.362 9.362 (140) 
 
 

2.   31 

 
 
RUSSIA 

 
TOTAL 

 
 
RUS 

 

27.999 
 

28.812 
 

28.124 
 

28.674 
 

27.824 
 

26.737 
 

168.170 

356 NEMOV,Alexei 9.675 9.450 9.450 9.175 37.750 (50) 

357 

358 

359 

PODGORNI,Evgueni 

BONDARENKO,Alexei 

KRUKOV,Nikolai 

9.250 

9.287 

9.037 

8.325 

9.675 

9.050 

9.350 

9.450 

9.637 

9.275 8.875 

9.250 9.337 

54.937 

55.186 

9.675 

(4) 

(3) 

(133) 

360   KRYLOV,Evgueni 9.550 9.550 (137) 
 

TOTAL 

 

28.212 
 

27.037 
 

27.950 
 

28.537 
 

27.975 
 

27.387 
 

167.098 
 

3. 6 BELARUS BLR  

 226 KASPAROVICH,Dimitri  8.825  9.337 9.687 9.112  36.961 (55) 

 227 KRUZHYLOV,Alexander  9.550 9.200 8.762 9.312  8.712 45.536 (43) 

 228 SAVENKOV,Denis  9.525 9.525   9.187 9.150 37.387 (51) 

 229 VALYNCHUK,Vitali    9.412   8.962 18.374 (116) 

 230 SINKEVICH,Alexei   9.337  9.350 9.637  28.324 (78) 

TOTAL 27.900 28.062 27.511   28.349 27.936   26.824 166.582 

4. 14 FRANCE FRA         
 266 CARANOBE,Benoit  8.712  9.112 9.125  8.850 35.799 (62) 

 267 CUCHERAT,Yann   8.425   9.450  17.875 (118) 

 268 KARBANENKO,Dimitri  9.300 9.325  9.500 9.200 9.450 46.775 (39) 

 269 MAREE,Florent  9.425  9.312 9.287 9.525 9.650 47.199 (36) 

 270 TAYAC,Sebastien   9.437 9.425    18.862 (113) 

TOTAL 27.437 27.187 27.849   27.912 28.175   27.950 166.510 

5. 17 GERMANY GER         
 281 ANDERGASSEN,Thomas  9.262 9.237 9.162 9.512 8.950  46.123 (40) 

 282 KWIATKOWSKI,Sven  8.987 8.837 8.912 9.362 8.775 9.137 54.010 (6) 

 283 NONIN,Dimitri   9.237   9.237 9.275 27.749 (81) 

 284 ZIESMER,Ronny  9.337  9.437 9.187   27.961 (79) 

 285 NEUBERT,Tom       9.562 9.562 (135) 

TOTAL 27.586 27.311 27.511 28.061 26.962 27.974 165.405 
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  6.
386
387
388
389
390 VIALTSEV,Sergei  9.650 (114)

(121) 9.400MYKAYLICHENKO,Andrei

163.65928.31226.83727.63726.787

UKRUKRAINE37
BERESH,Olexander  8.775  9.500  9.425

TOTAL

(41)
 (2) 9.487 9.437 9.275 9.012ZOZULIA,Roman
(95) 7.750 8.862 9.000MEZENTSEV,Ruslam

27.77426.312

 9.037  9.162
 9.412 8.950

 8.325
 9.200 18.850

17.725

46.062
55.410
25.612

  7.
256
257
258
259
260 MARIA,Francisco  9.200 (117)

(80) 9.287 9.462 9.000COMBARROS,Oriol

163.14527.99926.46228.51127.112

ESPSPAIN12
CANO,Victor  8.600  9.612  9.050  9.512

TOTAL

 (5)
(59) 8.400 9.437VIVO,Andreu
(86) 9.012 9.512BARRENECHEA,Alejandro

26.56226.499

 8.387
 9.587  8.650

 8.787 8.525

 9.125 18.325
27.749

54.086
36.074
26.911

  8.
306
307
308
309
310 POZZO,Enrico  9.350  9.400  9.037 (53)

(63) 9.325 9.412 8.800MORANDI,Matteo

162.53427.33727.62427.25027.012

ITAITALY22
BUSNARI,Alberto  8.862  9.675

TOTAL

(60)
(46) 8.975 8.550 8.175CASSINA,Igor

(134) 9.662COPPOLINO,Andrea

28.01225.299

 8.662  9.575
 8.975 8.437

 8.200
 9.462 37.249

35.737

35.949
43.937
 9.662

  9.
366
367
368
369
370 ANDRES,Felipe  8.800  9.325  9.062 (83)

(87) 9.212 8.775SAGER,Roger

162.48328.07427.43727.79926.687

SUISWITZERLAND33
DAEPPEN,Dominik  9.187  9.275  9.375

TOTAL

(56)
(89) 9.287SCHAERER,Christoph
(44) 9.487 9.100 9.112SCHWEIZER,Roman

26.22426.262

 8.875  8.887
 8.362  8.550
 9.025

 8.787
27.187
26.774

36.862
26.199
45.461

 10.
286
287
288
289
290 TSOLAKIDIS,Vasileios  8.350  8.450  9.075 (64)

(132) 9.700TAMPAKOS,Dimosthenis

161.57127.94926.53727.24925.737

GREGREECE18
MARAS,Vlasios  8.137  9.512  8.400  9.412

TOTAL

 (9)
(82) 9.462 9.250BARMPAKIS,Konstantinos
(66) 8.437 9.287TZAVARAS,Leonidas

26.96227.137

 8.950  8.675
 8.662
 9.625 8.450

 9.737 35.612
 9.700

53.536
27.374
35.349
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 11.
311
312
313
314
315 ZBICKIS,Denis  8.812  9.262 (88)

(97) 9.025CHARKO,Viktors

160.77227.92527.59926.91227.137

LATLATVIA23
VIHROVS,Igors  8.825

TOTAL

(122)
(52) 9.650 9.237 9.025 9.425SAPRONENKO,Evgeni
 (8) 9.250 9.537 8.625 8.900REVELINSH,Erik

25.50025.699

 8.787  8.675

 8.625

 8.287  8.250
 8.575 26.649

25.562

17.450
37.337
53.774

 12.
291
292
293
294
295 GAL,Robert  9.462  9.062  9.012  9.012 (58)

(115) 9.687 8.700CSOLLANY,Szilveszter

159.44327.03627.66127.24926.824

HUNHUNGARY19
JORDANOV,Krisztian  8.662  9.137

TOTAL

(72)
(69) 8.887 8.700DETROI,Zoltan
(61) 8.962 9.487FEKETE,Levente

24.82425.849

 8.725  8.662
 8.687  8.762

 7.400 8.437

36.548
18.387

33.636
35.036
35.836

 13.
231
232
233
234
235 DIMITROV,Dimitar  8.775 (142)

(65) 9.287 9.075 8.450STEFANOV,Mladen

158.00927.92427.64924.37526.850

BULBULGARIA 7
JOVTCHEV,Jordan  9.675  8.000  9.687  9.350

TOTAL

 (7)
(47) 9.287 7.925 8.400STEFANOV,Radoslav

(125) 8.887STOYANOV,Sergei

25.01126.200

 8.212
 8.375  8.762

 8.037 9.175

 8.650
 8.775

35.462

53.924
42.749
17.099

 14.
271
272
273
274
275 SMETHURST,John  8.700 (126)

(91) 9.662 7.750 8.525DARREN,Gerrard

155.89628.63624.98725.38725.687

GBRGREAT BRITAIN15
JACKSON,Kanukai  8.862  8.762  8.537  9.612

TOTAL

(12)
(70) 9.362 8.625COLLIE,Barry

(101) 8.000 8.300EVANS,James

25.28725.912

 8.725
 8.537  8.500

 8.437 8.650

 8.350 17.050
25.937

52.860
35.024
25.025

 15.
246
247
248
249
250 VYORAL,David  9.375  8.450 (119)

(17) 8.862 8.262 8.500 8.750VLK,Martin

154.60926.81124.89925.02526.125

CZECZECH REPUBLIC10
REXA,Daniel  8.000  9.000  8.187  8.637

TOTAL

(21)
(143) 7.525SMEJKAL,Petr
(85) 9.312SPILKA,David

25.60026.149

 8.937  8.850

 8.325 8.675

 8.537  8.425
17.825
51.336

50.824
 7.525

27.099

LONGINES
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 16.
346
347
348
349 (130) 7.825 7.550VIANA,Joao

152.82326.81224.25024.80026.000

PORPORTUGAL29
CAMPOS,Manuel  9.025  9.075  8.075  8.875

TOTAL

(10)
(20) 9.187 8.350 8.175 8.550BEZUGO,Filipe
(73) 8.750 8.425ALMEIDA,Pedro

25.57425.387

 8.012  8.237
 8.525  8.125

 9.212 8.850

15.375

53.112
50.912
33.424

 17.
376
377
378
379 (105) 8.325SLANVALL,Bjorn

151.91126.96224.83724.35026.287

SWESWEDEN35
HJORTH,Michael  8.600  7.700  8.212  9.400

TOTAL

(19)
(18) 8.900 8.300 8.775 8.662PETTERSSON,Anders
(96) 8.662 7.875 9.025BOSTROM,Jimmy

24.77524.700

 8.250  8.300
 8.425 8.775

 7.675  8.050 24.050

51.112
51.187
25.562

 18.
206
207
208
209 (106) 7.962 7.825CHARCHYAN,Artor

150.14826.13724.24924.67526.600

ARMARMENIA 2
AVETISYAN,Artyom  8.850  8.675  7.487  8.500

TOTAL

(30)
(16) 8.887 8.800 8.175 8.825STEPANYAN,Vahag
(94) 8.750 8.925ZAKARYAN,Arthur

23.97524.512

 8.050
 8.762  8.275

 7.650 7.550

 8.200 23.987

48.712
51.724
25.725

 19.
261
262
263
264
265 HARJU,Jarkko  8.300 (128)

(141) 8.975TORKKEL,Olli-Pekka

149.72226.53625.47522.40025.874

FINFINLAND13
MONKKONEN,Jari  8.775  8.812

TOTAL

(104)
(26) 8.812 8.350 5.850 8.837TANSKANEN,Jani
(23) 8.912 8.150 7.775 8.737AALTO,Sami

24.42525.012

 8.250  8.375
 8.525  9.425

 6.625

 8.237 16.537
 8.975

24.212
49.799
50.199

 20.
211
212
213
214 (109) 7.837ISELE,Ernst

149.64726.68724.24925.00025.162

AUTAUSTRIA 3
ZIMMERMANN,Thomas  8.525  8.825  8.200  9.350

TOTAL

(15)
(28) 8.775 8.212 8.075 8.237BALDAUF,Marco

(100) 8.562 8.100 8.400SWOBODA,Sebastian

24.63723.912

 7.537  8.475
 8.337 8.575

 7.800  7.825 23.462

51.812
49.311
25.062

LONGINES
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 21.
331
332
333
334
335 BENNENK,Ivo  8.550  8.325  7.962  8.925 (48)

(138) 9.500VAN GELDER,Yuri

149.44726.88725.42423.85025.462

NEDNETHERLANDS26
HARDON,Jeroen  8.700  9.162

TOTAL

(74)
(32) 8.800 7.962 6.825 7.950ZONDERLAND,Herre

(124) 8.962GEURTS,Peter

23.94923.875

 8.137
 8.125  8.262

 7.550 8.000

 7.750 41.512
 9.500

33.412
47.924
17.099

 22.
381
382
383
384
385 VENEDIK,Kerem  7.550 (131)

(90) 8.962 8.350 8.787BULUT,Ibrahim

148.70926.67424.18724.35025.974

TURTURKEY36
SAMILOGLU,Umit  8.337  8.450  8.150  8.850

TOTAL

(25)
(102) 8.137CELEN,Suat
(71) 8.862 7.900 8.850COSKUN,Haluk

23.01224.512

 8.137
 8.400  8.137

 8.200 7.975

 6.675 14.225
26.099

49.962
24.674
33.749

 23.
221
222
223
224
225 PAUQUET,Arnaud  8.075  8.800 (99)

(98) 9.037 8.087LEFEBURE,Olivier

148.55826.94924.41224.53725.274

BELBELGIUM 5
CALUWAERTS,Maarten  8.975  9.100

TOTAL

(92)
(34) 8.812 7.887 7.225 8.212DANERO,Mathieu

(103) 7.725 9.237COUCKUYT,Gunther

23.89923.487

 7.675
 7.625  7.937

 7.687

 8.275
 8.187 25.062

25.399

25.762
47.698
24.637

 24.
251
252
253
254
255 AUNVIG,Daniel  7.425  8.275 (108)

(129) 8.287CHRISTENSEN,Thomas

147.40827.17424.38720.75025.861

DENDENMARK11
BRANDTOFT,Rasmus  8.612  7.525  8.287  8.887

TOTAL

(24)
(67) 9.262 8.962FARDAN,Kasper

(110) 9.025 7.825 5.800LODAHL,Tue

25.41223.824

 8.287  8.775
 9.162 7.675

 7.475
 7.862 23.562

15.762

50.148
35.286
22.650

 25.
371
372
373

145.74726.01225.74923.47524.024

SVKSLOVAKIA34
KRISTOF,Peter  7.900  8.150  8.425  8.400

TOTAL

(29)
(37) 8.737 8.587 7.000 8.087NECZLI,Andrei
(27) 8.875 8.737 8.325 8.037PETROVIC,Jan

22.17524.312

 7.600  8.050
 8.587  6.200

 7.925 8.125 48.925
47.198
49.624

LONGINES
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 26.
301
302
303
304
305 GOFMAN,Pavel

(112) 6.500 8.225 7.250SHAHAM,Noam

142.98523.93724.73723.18723.525

ISRISRAEL21
KHAMUDIS,Alexander  7.875  7.150  8.137  8.625

TOTAL

(31)
(22) 8.812 8.375 8.787 8.200GHOLUB,Eduard

(111) 7.450KAPLAN,Erez

23.73723.862

 7.475  7.325
 7.987  8.162

 8.250 8.400

21.975

48.437
50.323
22.250

 27.
241
242
243
244
245 KYRIAKOU,Kyriakos  7.462  4.500 (107)

(38) 8.825 7.925 5.425 8.200CONSTANTINOS,Aristotelous

138.24726.49926.91218.20023.424

CYPCYPRUS 9
KOUSIOS,Andreas  9.400

TOTAL

(139)
(84) 9.312 9.587 8.275GIORGALLAS,Herodotos
(76) 8.362 7.762GEORGIOU,George

22.08721.125

 7.275  7.325
 7.875  8.825

 5.937 5.975 23.874
47.075

 9.400
27.174
30.724

LONGINES
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FédNum
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TOTAL

56.261 9.200 9.337 9.312 9.575 9.350 9.487ROMPOTRA Dan354  1.
55.410 9.162 9.037 9.487 9.437 9.275 9.012UKRZOZULIA Roman387  2.
55.186 9.337 9.250 9.637 9.350 8.325 9.287RUSBONDARENKO Alexei358  3.
54.937 8.875 9.275 9.450 9.050 9.037 9.250RUSPODGORNI Evgueni357  4.
54.086 8.787 8.525 9.512 9.050 9.612 8.600ESPCANO Victor256  5.
54.010 9.137 8.775 9.362 8.912 8.837 8.987GERKWIATKOWSKI Sven282  6.
53.924 8.037 9.175 9.350 9.687 8.000 9.675BULJOVTCHEV Jordan231  7.
53.774 8.675 8.787 9.250 9.537 8.625 8.900LATREVELINSH Erik313  8.
53.536 9.625 8.450 9.412 8.400 9.512 8.137GREMARAS Vlasios286  9.
53.112 9.212 8.850 8.875 8.075 9.075 9.025PORCAMPOS Manuel346 10.
52.999 9.000 8.125 9.100 8.962 8.825 8.987GEOGIORGADZE Ilia276 11.
52.860 8.437 8.650 9.612 8.537 8.762 8.862GBRJACKSON Kanukai271 12.
52.036 7.662 8.512 8.800 8.812 9.550 8.700ISLALEXANDERSSON Runar296 13.
51.962 8.125 8.450 9.075 9.275 8.400 8.637GEOTVAURI Alexander277 14.
51.812 8.337 8.575 9.350 8.200 8.825 8.525AUTZIMMERMANN Thomas211 15.
51.724 8.275 8.762 8.887 8.800 8.175 8.825ARMSTEPANYAN Vahag207 16.
51.336 8.425 8.537 8.862 8.262 8.500 8.750CZEVLK Martin249 17.
51.187 8.300 8.250 8.900 8.300 8.775 8.662SWEPETTERSSON Anders377 18.
51.112 8.425 8.775 9.400 8.212 7.700 8.600SWEHJORTH Michael376 19.
50.912 8.125 8.525 9.187 8.350 8.175 8.550PORBEZUGO Filipe347 20.
50.824 8.325 8.675 8.637 8.187 9.000 8.000CZEREXA Daniel246 21.
50.323 8.162 7.987 8.812 8.375 8.787 8.200ISRGHOLUB Eduard302 22.
50.199 8.375 8.250 8.912 8.150 7.775 8.737FINAALTO Sami263 23.
50.148 9.162 7.675 8.887 8.287 7.525 8.612DENBRANDTOFT Rasmus251 24.
49.962 8.200 7.975 8.850 8.150 8.450 8.337TURSAMILOGLU Umit381 25.
49.799 9.425 8.525 8.812 8.350 5.850 8.837FINTANSKANEN Jani262 26.
49.624 8.050 7.600 8.875 8.737 8.325 8.037SVKPETROVIC Jan373 27.
49.311 8.475 7.537 8.775 8.212 8.075 8.237AUTBALDAUF Marco212 28.
48.925 7.925 8.125 8.400 8.425 8.150 7.900SVKKRISTOF Peter371 29.
48.712 7.650 7.550 8.500 7.487 8.675 8.850ARMAVETISYAN Artyom206 30.
48.437 8.250 8.400 8.625 8.137 7.150 7.875ISRKHAMUDIS Alexander301 31.
47.924 8.262 8.125 8.800 7.962 6.825 7.950NEDZONDERLAND Herre332 32.
47.711 8.512 7.250 8.662 7.800 7.475 8.012NORJANSEN Espen336 33.
47.698 7.937 7.625 8.812 7.887 7.225 8.212BELDANERO Mathieu222 34.
47.674 7.600 7.887 8.312 7.825 8.225 7.825NORSOLEM Kristian337 35.
47.199 9.650 9.525 9.287 9.312 9.425FRAMAREE Florent269 36.
47.198 6.200 8.587 8.737 8.587 7.000 8.087SVKNECZLI Andrei372 37.
47.075 8.825 7.875 8.825 7.925 5.425 8.200CYPCONSTANTINOS Aristotelous244 38.
46.775 9.450 9.200 9.500 9.325 9.300FRAKARBANENKO Dimitri268 39.
46.123 8.950 9.512 9.162 9.237 9.262GERANDERGASSEN Thomas281 40.

LONGINES
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46.062 9.412 8.950 9.425 9.500 8.775UKRBERESH Olexander386 41.
45.649 7.937 7.100 8.200 7.650 7.225 7.537ISLKRISTJANSSON Dyri297 42.
45.536 8.712 9.312 8.762 9.200 9.550BLRKRUZHYLOV Alexander227 43.
45.461 8.887 8.875 9.487 9.100 9.112SUISCHWEIZER Roman368 44.
44.774 5.575 7.537 8.650 7.575 7.500 7.937YUGDRAKULIC Vladimir391 45.
43.937 9.575 8.662 8.975 8.550 8.175ITACASSINA Igor307 46.
42.749 8.762 8.375 9.287 7.925 8.400BULSTEFANOV Radoslav232 47.
41.512 7.750 8.925 7.962 8.325 8.550NEDBENNENK Ivo335 48.
39.062 6.312 6.475 8.325 5.150 6.300 6.500MKDSTOJANOVSKI Petre326 49.
37.750 9.175 9.450 9.450 9.675RUSNEMOV Alexei356 50.
37.387 9.150 9.187 9.525 9.525BLRSAVENKOV Denis228 51.
37.337 9.650 9.237 9.025 9.425LATSAPRONENKO Evgeni312 52.
37.249 9.462 9.037 9.400 9.350ITAPOZZO Enrico310 53.
37.224 9.050 9.612 9.637 8.925ROMSUCIU Ioan Silviu353 54.
36.961 9.112 9.687 9.337 8.825BLRKASPAROVICH Dimitri226 55.
36.862 9.025 9.375 9.275 9.187SUIDAEPPEN Dominik366 56.
36.611 8.087 9.750 9.187 9.587ROMDRAGULESCU Marian352 57.
36.548 9.012 9.012 9.062 9.462HUNGAL Robert295 58.
36.074 8.650 9.587 8.400 9.437ESPVIVO Andreu257 59.
35.949 8.975 8.437 9.675 8.862ITABUSNARI Alberto306 60.
35.836 8.662 8.725 8.962 9.487HUNFEKETE Levente293 61.
35.799 8.850 9.125 9.112 8.712FRACARANOBE Benoit266 62.
35.737 8.200 9.325 9.412 8.800ITAMORANDI Matteo309 63.
35.612 9.737 9.075 8.450 8.350GRETSOLAKIDIS Vasileios290 64.
35.462 8.650 9.287 9.075 8.450BULSTEFANOV Mladen234 65.
35.349 8.675 8.950 8.437 9.287GRETZAVARAS Leonidas288 66.
35.286 8.775 8.287 9.262 8.962DENFARDAN Kasper252 67.
35.237 4.212 6.775 7.975 4.925 4.550 6.800ALBQESARATI Elvis201 68.
35.036 8.762 8.687 8.887 8.700HUNDETROI Zoltan292 69.
35.024 8.500 8.537 9.362 8.625GBRCOLLIE Barry272 70.
33.749 8.137 8.862 7.900 8.850TURCOSKUN Haluk383 71.
33.636 7.400 8.437 9.137 8.662HUNJORDANOV Krisztian291 72.
33.424 8.237 8.012 8.750 8.425PORALMEIDA Pedro348 73.
33.412 7.550 8.000 9.162 8.700NEDHARDON Jeroen331 74.
32.550 4.550 5.675 7.900 5.050 4.850 4.525MKDEFREMOV Marko327 75.
30.724 7.325 7.275 8.362 7.762CYPGEORGIOU George243 76.
28.712 9.450 9.437 9.825ROMURZICA Marius351 77.
28.324 9.637 9.350 9.337BLRSINKEVICH Alexei230 78.
27.961 9.187 9.437 9.337GERZIESMER Ronny284 79.
27.749 9.287 9.462 9.000ESPCOMBARROS Oriol259 80.

LONGINES



Hommes Seniors
Men Seniors Time:

Page:   3
Date: 26-04-2002

19:00
Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

Rang

Name Firstname

FédNum

FedRank Num

Nom Prénom
TOTAL

27.749 9.275 9.237 9.237GERNONIN Dimitri283 81.
27.374 8.662 9.462 9.250GREBARMPAKIS Konstantinos287 82.
27.187 9.062 9.325 8.800SUIANDRES Felipe370 83.
27.174 9.312 9.587 8.275CYPGIORGALLAS Herodotos242 84.
27.099 8.850 8.937 9.312CZESPILKA David248 85.
26.911 8.387 9.012 9.512ESPBARRENECHEA Alejandro258 86.
26.774 8.787 9.212 8.775SUISAGER Roger369 87.
26.649 8.575 9.262 8.812LATZBICKIS Denis315 88.
26.199 8.550 8.362 9.287SUISCHAERER Christoph367 89.
26.099 8.962 8.350 8.787TURBULUT Ibrahim384 90.
25.937 9.662 7.750 8.525GBRDARREN Gerrard274 91.
25.762 7.687 9.100 8.975BELCALUWAERTS Maarten221 92.
25.750 0.000 6.750 8.275 5.525 5.200AZEABBASOV Nizami216 93.
25.725 8.050 8.750 8.925ARMZAKARYAN Arthur208 94.
25.612 7.750 8.862 9.000UKRMEZENTSEV Ruslam388 95.
25.562 8.662 7.875 9.025SWEBOSTROM Jimmy378 96.
25.562 8.250 8.287 9.025LATCHARKO Viktors314 97.
25.399 8.275 9.037 8.087BELLEFEBURE Olivier224 98.
25.062 8.187 8.800 8.075BELPAUQUET Arnaud225 99.
25.062 8.562 8.100 8.400AUTSWOBODA Sebastian213100.
25.025 8.725 8.000 8.300GBREVANS James273101.
24.674 8.137 8.400 8.137TURCELEN Suat382102.
24.637 7.675 7.725 9.237BELCOUCKUYT Gunther223103.
24.212 6.625 8.812 8.775FINMONKKONEN Jari261104.
24.050 8.050 7.675 8.325SWESLANVALL Bjorn379105.
23.987 8.200 7.962 7.825ARMCHARCHYAN Artor209106.
23.874 5.937 5.975 4.500 7.462CYPKYRIAKOU Kyriakos245107.
23.562 7.862 8.275 7.425DENAUNVIG Daniel255108.
23.462 7.825 7.800 7.837AUTISELE Ernst214109.
22.650 9.025 7.825 5.800DENLODAHL Tue253110.
22.250 7.325 7.475 7.450ISRKAPLAN Erez303111.
21.975 6.500 8.225 7.250ISRSHAHAM Noam304112.
18.862 9.425 9.437FRATAYAC Sebastien270113.
18.850 9.200 9.650UKRVIALTSEV Sergei390114.
18.387 9.687 8.700HUNCSOLLANY Szilveszter294115.
18.374 8.962 9.412BLRVALYNCHUK Vitali229116.
18.325 9.125 9.200ESPMARIA Francisco260117.
17.875 9.450 8.425FRACUCHERAT Yann267118.
17.825 8.450 9.375CZEVYORAL David250119.
17.775 9.625 8.150POLBLANIK Leszek341120.

LONGINES



Hommes Seniors
Men Seniors Time:

Page:   4
Date: 26-04-2002

19:00
Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

Rang

Name Firstname

FédNum

FedRank Num

Nom Prénom
TOTAL

17.725 8.325 9.400UKRMYKAYLICHENKO Andrei389121.
17.450 8.625 8.825LATVIHROVS Igors311122.
17.337 9.537 7.800SLOPEGAN Aljaz362123.
17.099 8.137 8.962NEDGEURTS Peter333124.
17.099 8.212 8.887BULSTOYANOV Sergei233125.
17.050 8.350 8.700GBRSMETHURST John275126.
16.750 8.300 8.450CROSOLAR Sasa237127.
16.537 8.237 8.300FINHARJU Jarkko265128.
15.762 7.475 8.287DENCHRISTENSEN Thomas254129.
15.375 7.825 7.550PORVIANA Joao349130.
14.225 6.675 7.550TURVENEDIK Kerem385131.
 9.700 9.700GRETAMPAKOS Dimosthenis289132.
 9.675 9.675RUSKRUKOV Nikolai359133.
 9.662 9.662ITACOPPOLINO Andrea308134.
 9.562 9.562GERNEUBERT Tom285135.
 9.562 9.562SLOPETKOVSEK Mitja361135.
 9.550 9.550RUSKRYLOV Evgueni360137.
 9.500 9.500NEDVAN GELDER Yuri334138.
 9.400 9.400CYPKOUSIOS Andreas241139.
 9.362 9.362ROMCOVACI Constantin355140.
 8.975 8.975FINTORKKEL Olli−Pekka264141.
 8.775 8.775BULDIMITROV Dimitar235142.
 7.525 7.525CZESMEJKAL Petr247143.
 7.325 7.325CROGORICKI Tigran236144.

LONGINES



Hommes Seniors
Men Seniors

REVISED
Time:

Page:   1
Date: 28-04-2002

12:25
Compétition II:
Competition II:

Concours individuel multiple
All around individual competition

FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

Rang
Name Firstname

FédNum
FedRank Num

Nom Prénom
TOTAL

55.710 9.412 9.262 9.337 9.512 9.400 8.787ROMPOTRA Dan354  1.
55.623 8.812 9.187 9.337 9.712 8.875 9.700BULJOVTCHEV Jordan231  2.
55.612 9.350 9.150 9.512 9.225 8.775 9.600RUSBONDARENKO Alexei358  3.
55.361 9.462 9.287 8.975 9.212 9.050 9.375RUSPODGORNI Evgueni357  4.
55.061 8.950 8.675 9.312 9.512 9.462 9.150LATREVELINSH Erik313  5.
54.611 8.887 9.225 9.587 9.075 8.387 9.450UKRZOZULIA Roman387  6.
54.399 9.700 8.975 9.487 8.250 8.887 9.100GREMARAS Vlasios286  7.
53.574 8.237 8.387 9.250 9.100 9.450 9.150ESPCANO Victor256  8.
53.124 8.625 8.675 8.862 8.912 9.625 8.425ISLALEXANDERSSON Runar296  9.
52.823 8.437 8.862 8.987 8.650 9.275 8.612ARMSTEPANYAN Vahag207 10.
52.574 9.275 8.437 9.000 8.337 8.350 9.175PORCAMPOS Manuel346 11.
52.424 8.262 8.662 9.300 8.900 9.350 7.950GERKWIATKOWSKI Sven282 12.
52.323 8.587 8.587 9.100 9.525 8.112 8.412GEOTVAURI Alexander277 13.
52.074 9.062 8.275 9.100 8.325 8.587 8.725DENBRANDTOFT Rasmus251 14.
51.848 8.537 8.237 9.487 8.600 8.587 8.400GBRJACKSON Kanukai271 15.
51.473 8.612 8.300 8.962 8.325 8.537 8.737CZEVLK Martin249 16.
51.224 8.350 8.700 8.837 8.112 9.175 8.050CZEREXA Daniel246 17.
51.186 8.412 8.312 9.025 8.750 8.212 8.475ISRGHOLUB Eduard302 18.
50.911 8.387 8.500 9.075 8.412 8.200 8.337SWEPETTERSSON Anders377 19.
50.074 7.825 7.550 8.937 8.300 8.862 8.600SWEHJORTH Michael376 20.
49.736 7.400 8.012 8.937 8.400 8.037 8.950PORBEZUGO Filipe347 21.
49.111 8.550 8.437 8.712 7.900 6.500 9.012TURSAMILOGLU Umit381 22.
48.786 8.237 8.037 8.912 8.550 7.100 7.950FINAALTO Sami263 23.

387 ZOZULIA Roman, has been re−ranked after medical decision.

LONGINES



Hommes Seniors
Men Seniors Time:

Page:   1
Date: 28-04-2002

16:23
Compétition III:
Competition III:

Finales par engins
Apparatus finals

xx.xxx Note Modified=

INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES

NOTES DES JUGES

Rang
Name Firstname

Num
Rank Num

Nom Prénom Féd
Fed

SV
SV BELSVKCZEPOR

J4J3J2J1
YUGGRE

Pen.J6J5

 10  1. 356 NEMOV Alexei RUS 9.80 9.80 9.85 9.85 9.809.85  9.825

 10  2. 231 JOVTCHEV Jordan BUL 9.75 9.75 9.70 9.75 9.809.80  9.762

 10  3. 352 DRAGULESCU Marian ROM 9.70 9.70 9.60 9.65 9.759.70  9.687

 10  4. 228 SAVENKOV Denis BLR 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.65 9.409.50  9.500

 10  5. 227 KRUZHYLOV Alexander BLR 9.50 9.50 9.55 9.50 0.19.359.60  9.412

9.60  6. 258 BARRENECHEA Alejandro ESP 9.20 9.20 9.20 9.15 9.259.20  9.200

9.70  7. 295 GAL Robert HUN 9.20 9.30 9.25 9.10 0.19.109.25  9.100

9.70  8. 354 POTRA Dan ROM 8.90 8.70 8.80 8.85 0.28.858.85  8.637

LONGINES



Hommes Seniors
Men Seniors Time:

Page:   1
Date: 28-04-2002

16:48
Compétition III:
Competition III:

Finales par engins
Apparatus finals

xx.xxx Note Modified=

INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES

NOTES DES JUGES

Rang
Name Firstname

Num
Rank Num

Nom Prénom Féd
Fed

SV
SV YUGGEOALBCRO

J4J3J2J1
SLOISR

Pen.J6J5

 10  1. 351 URZICA Marius ROM 9.65  10 9.85 9.75 9.859.80  9.812

 10  2. 353 SUCIU Ioan Silviu ROM 9.65 9.75 9.60 9.60 9.659.75  9.662

 10  3. 306 BUSNARI Alberto ITA 9.60 9.65 9.55 9.65 9.709.65  9.637

9.90  4. 256 CANO Victor ESP 9.65 9.60 9.50 9.45 9.559.60  9.562

9.90  5. 228 SAVENKOV Denis BLR 9.30 9.35 9.40 9.50 9.259.45  9.375

 10  6. 359 KRUKOV Nikolai RUS 9.00 9.15 9.00 9.05 9.259.15  9.087

9.80  7. 286 MARAS Vlasios GRE 8.85 8.95 8.80 8.95 8.908.70  8.875

9.50  8. 296 ALEXANDERSSON Runar ISL 8.10 8.20 8.00 8.20 8.208.20  8.175

LONGINES



Hommes Seniors
Men Seniors Time:

Page:   1
Date: 28-04-2002

17:30
Compétition III:
Competition III:

Finales par engins
Apparatus finals

xx.xxx Note Modified=

INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES

NOTES DES JUGES

Rang
Name Firstname

Num
Rank Num

Nom Prénom Féd
Fed

SV
SV ISLBLRFINSLO

J4J3J2J1
CZEPOR

Pen.J6J5

 10  1. 231 JOVTCHEV Jordan BUL 9.75 9.70 9.75 9.75 9.759.75  9.750

 10  2. 289 TAMPAKOS Dimosthenis GRE 9.70 9.65 9.80 9.70 9.759.80  9.737

 10  3. 294 CSOLLANY Szilveszter HUN 9.75 9.70 9.70 9.70 9.759.75  9.725

 10  4. 308 COPPOLINO Andrea ITA 9.70 9.70 9.60 9.75 9.809.70  9.712

 10  5. 390 VIALTSEV Sergei UKR 9.50 9.65 9.70 9.65 9.609.70  9.650

 10  6. 242 GIORGALLAS Herodotos CYP 9.60 9.65 9.60 9.60 9.659.70  9.625

9.90  7. 360 KRYLOV Evgueni RUS 9.40 9.55 9.55 9.45 9.459.30  9.462

9.90  8. 354 POTRA Dan ROM 9.35 9.20 9.10 9.20 9.359.35  9.275

LONGINES



Hommes Seniors
Men Seniors Time:

Page:   1
Date: 28-04-2002

18:05
Compétition III:
Competition III:

Finales par engins
Apparatus finals

xx.xxx Note Modified=

INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES

NOTES DES JUGES

Rang
Name Firstname

Num
Rank Num

Nom Prénom Féd
Fed

SV
SV

J5 J6 Pen.
GRE SUI

J1 J2 J3 J4
UKR NOR NED ITA

9.759.709.759.70
9.609.509.609.65BLRKASPAROVICH Dimitri  9.656226  1.  10

 10
9.80 9.50
9.80 9.70

 9.587
 9.725

9.609.559.509.45
9.759.809.709.60ROMDRAGULESCU Marian  9.656352  1.  10

9.90
9.80 9.80
9.60 9.55

 9.762
 9.550

9.659.559.559.55
9.609.659.559.65GBRJACKSON Kanukai  9.581271  3.  10

9.80
9.55 9.55
9.60 9.60

 9.587
 9.575

9.509.609.559.60
9.559.409.409.30ROMSUCIU Ioan Silviu  9.499353  4. 9.80

9.90
9.60 9.40
9.55 9.55

 9.437
 9.562

9.609.709.609.70
9.209.109.109.20POLBLANIK Leszek  9.412341  5.  10

 10
9.20 9.20
9.70 9.60

 9.175
 9.650

9.209.209.109.20
9.609.659.609.60RUSBONDARENKO Alexei  9.412358  5. 9.80

 10
9.65 9.50
9.25 9.25

 9.612
 9.212

8.909.009.109.00
9.209.309.409.40GBRDARREN Gerrard  9.143274  7.  10

9.80
9.20 9.30
9.05 8.90

 9.300
 8.987

9.209.009.008.90
9.209.209.309.20LATSAPRONENKO Evgeni  9.125312  8.  10

9.80
9.35 9.15
9.10 9.00

 9.225
 9.025

LONGINES



Hommes Seniors
Men Seniors Time:

Page:   1
Date: 28-04-2002

18:51
Compétition III:
Competition III:

Finales par engins
Apparatus finals

xx.xxx Note Modified=

INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES

NOTES DES JUGES

Rang
Name Firstname

Num
Rank Num

Nom Prénom Féd
Fed

SV
SV HUNSWEPOLGER

J4J3J2J1
NEDNOR

Pen.J6J5

 10  1. 290 TSOLAKIDIS Vasileios GRE 9.80 9.85 9.85 9.85 9.809.85  9.837

 10  2. 361 PETKOVSEK Mitja SLO 9.65 9.75 9.75 9.75 9.759.75  9.750

 10  3. 230 SINKEVICH Alexei BLR 9.70 9.60 9.65 9.70 9.709.70  9.687

 10  4. 356 NEMOV Alexei RUS 9.60 9.60 9.60 9.65 9.709.60  9.612

 10  5. 267 CUCHERAT Yann FRA 9.50 9.40 9.50 9.25 9.509.30  9.425

 10  6. 257 VIVO Andreu ESP 9.50 9.35 9.50 9.25 9.359.30  9.375

9.90  7. 351 URZICA Marius ROM 9.45 9.30 9.30 9.15 9.409.35  9.337

9.90  8. 269 MAREE Florent FRA 9.30 9.30 9.30 9.20 9.209.10  9.250

LONGINES



Hommes Seniors
Men Seniors Time:

Page:   1
Date: 28-04-2002

19:23
Compétition III:
Competition III:

Finales par engins
Apparatus finals

xx.xxx Note Modified=

INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES

NOTES DES JUGES

Rang
Name Firstname

Num
Rank Num

Nom Prénom Féd
Fed

SV
SV CYPBULLATRUS

J4J3J2J1
POLBLR

Pen.J6J5

 10  1. 286 MARAS Vlasios GRE 9.90 9.80 9.85 9.80 9.809.80  9.812

 10  2. 269 MAREE Florent FRA 9.75 9.70 9.75 9.65 9.659.75  9.712

 10  3. 307 CASSINA Igor ITA 9.70 9.65 9.70 9.65 9.709.70  9.687

 10  4. 362 PEGAN Aljaz SLO 9.55 9.55 9.75 9.70 9.609.60  9.612

 10  5. 268 KARBANENKO Dimitri FRA 9.50 9.50 9.55 9.40 9.509.50  9.500

 10  6. 285 NEUBERT Tom GER 9.40 9.50 9.55 9.35 9.459.40  9.437

9.90  7. 351 URZICA Marius ROM 9.35 9.50 9.55 9.35 9.409.45  9.425

9.60  8. 310 POZZO Enrico ITA 7.60 7.60 7.90 7.90 7.608.00  7.750

LONGINES



Hommes Seniors
Men Seniors Time:

Page:   1
Date: 28-04-2002

19:23
Compétition III:
Competition III:

Finales par engins
Apparatus finals

FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

RUSNEMOV Alexei  1.  9.825
BULJOVTCHEV Jordan  2.  9.762
ROMDRAGULESCU Marian  3.  9.687
BLRSAVENKOV Denis  4.  9.500
BLRKRUZHYLOV Alexander  5.  9.412
ESPBARRENECHEA Alejandro  6.  9.200
HUNGAL Robert  7.  9.100
ROMPOTRA Dan  8.  8.637

 9.812  1. URZICA Marius ROM
 9.662  2. SUCIU Ioan Silviu ROM
 9.637  3. BUSNARI Alberto ITA
 9.562  4. CANO Victor ESP
 9.375  5. SAVENKOV Denis BLR
 9.087  6. KRUKOV Nikolai RUS
 8.875  7. MARAS Vlasios GRE
 8.175  8. ALEXANDERSSON Runar ISL

 9.750  1. JOVTCHEV Jordan BUL
 9.737  2. TAMPAKOS Dimosthenis GRE
 9.725  3. CSOLLANY Szilveszter HUN
 9.712  4. COPPOLINO Andrea ITA
 9.650  5. VIALTSEV Sergei UKR
 9.625  6. GIORGALLAS Herodotos CYP
 9.462  7. KRYLOV Evgueni RUS
 9.275  8. POTRA Dan ROM

 9.656  1. KASPAROVICH Dimitri BLR
 9.656  1. DRAGULESCU Marian ROM
 9.581  3. JACKSON Kanukai GBR
 9.499  4. SUCIU Ioan Silviu ROM
 9.412  5. BLANIK Leszek POL
 9.412  5. BONDARENKO Alexei RUS
 9.143  7. DARREN Gerrard GBR
 9.125  8. SAPRONENKO Evgeni LAT

 9.837  1. TSOLAKIDIS Vasileios GRE
 9.750  2. PETKOVSEK Mitja SLO
 9.687  3. SINKEVICH Alexei BLR
 9.612  4. NEMOV Alexei RUS
 9.425  5. CUCHERAT Yann FRA
 9.375  6. VIVO Andreu ESP
 9.337  7. URZICA Marius ROM
 9.250  8. MAREE Florent FRA

 9.812  1. MARAS Vlasios GRE
 9.712  2. MAREE Florent FRA
 9.687  3. CASSINA Igor ITA
 9.612  4. PEGAN Aljaz SLO
 9.500  5. KARBANENKO Dimitri FRA
 9.437  6. NEUBERT Tom GER
 9.425  7. URZICA Marius ROM
 7.750  8. POZZO Enrico ITA

LONGINES



Hommes Juniors
Men Juniors Time:

Page:   1
Date: 27-04-2002

13:33
Compétition II:
Competition II:

Concours individuel multiple
All around individual competition

xx.xxx Note Modified=

INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES

NOTES DES JUGES

Rang
Name Firstname

Num
Rank Num

Nom Prénom

 SV Note
Note

Appar.
Rank

Pen.J6J5J4J3J2J1

9.409.359.409.359.309.30

RUS

DEVIATOVSKI Maxim158  1. 9.80
9.60 9.00 9.25 9.10 9.25 9.30 9.15

54.861

 (2)
 (4)
 (2)9.009.009.058.909.109.009.40
 (8)9.259.209.209.309.259.159.50

9.40 9.05 9.05 9.05 8.95 9.00 9.10  (3)
9.50 9.00 9.10 9.10 8.95 9.00 9.15  (1)TOTAL:

 9.350
 9.187
 9.012
 9.225
 9.050
 9.037

9.058.909.009.008.858.60

RUS

GOLOTSUTSKOV Anton157  2. 9.50
9.80 9.20 9.20 9.00 9.00 9.10 9.25

54.186

 (5)
 (5)
 (1)9.259.359.209.309.209.209.60
 (7)9.309.409.259.259.159.209.80

9.40 8.70 8.90 8.70 8.75 8.85 8.75  (7)
9.40 8.90 8.80 8.85 8.85 8.90 9.05  (4)TOTAL:

 8.937
 9.125
 9.237
 9.250
 8.875
 8.762

8.708.708.808.808.908.80

GER

PIEPHARDT Rene 81  3. 9.30
9.80 9.40 9.30 9.35 9.30 9.40 9.40

53.573

 (7)
 (1)
 (9)8.508.308.508.608.408.458.90

(14)8.958.908.909.008.909.009.30

9.50 9.10 9.30 9.10 9.15 9.05 9.10  (1)
9.30 8.90 9.00 8.85 8.95 9.00 8.75  (2)TOTAL:

 8.775
 9.362
 8.462
 8.937
 8.925
 9.112

0.19.309.159.209.209.409.20

BLR

SAVITSKI Dimitri 26  4. 9.80
9.50 8.60 8.70 8.50 8.60 8.70 8.55

53.561

 (4)
(10)
 (5)8.708.608.658.808.708.609.30
 (6)9.409.209.209.309.359.259.70

9.50 9.10 8.90 9.05 9.00 9.05 9.05  (3)
9.30 8.80 9.00 8.90 8.85 8.75 8.85  (5)TOTAL:

 9.125
 8.612
 8.662
 9.275
 8.850
 9.037

8.858.608.758.808.858.70

ITA

FORTE Luca107  5. 9.30
9.70 9.20 9.30 9.20 9.30 9.20 9.10

52.811

 (7)
 (3)

(18)8.107.957.957.908.157.908.60
(11)9.209.109.159.309.159.259.50

9.60 9.10 9.10 8.80 9.15 9.10 9.05  (2)
9.00 8.60 8.70 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.65  (9)TOTAL:

 8.775
 9.225
 7.975
 9.187
 8.562
 9.087

9.159.459.259.159.258.90

CZE

KONECNY Martin 48  6. 9.70
9.10 8.40 8.50 8.30 8.40 8.60 8.50

52.662

 (3)
(12)
 (7)8.658.608.508.508.608.509.10
 (1)9.359.309.309.359.409.359.70

9.40 8.30 8.30 8.30 8.50 7.80 8.30 (18)
9.30 8.60 8.75 8.85 8.80 8.90 8.90  (6)TOTAL:

 9.200
 8.450
 8.550
 9.337
 8.825
 8.300

LONGINES



Hommes Juniors
Men Juniors Time:

Page:   2
Date: 27-04-2002

13:33
Compétition II:
Competition II:

Concours individuel multiple
All around individual competition

xx.xxx Note Modified=

INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES

NOTES DES JUGES

Rang
Name Firstname

Num
Rank Num

Nom Prénom

 SV Note
Note

Appar.
Rank

Pen.J6J5J4J3J2J1

9.409.209.459.359.559.40

GER

HAMBUECHEN Fabian 82  7. 9.90
8.60 8.20 8.20 8.20 8.00 8.20 8.10

52.399

 (1)
(14)
(12)8.458.308.558.408.408.308.90
 (1)9.359.409.459.309.309.309.70

9.20 8.30 8.20 8.30 8.40 8.40 8.55 (14)
9.50 8.70 8.70 8.80 8.50 8.90 8.80  (7)TOTAL:

 9.400
 8.175
 8.387
 9.337
 8.750
 8.350

8.558.408.658.558.658.30

GRE

LYMPANOVNOS Christos 86  8. 9.50
9.60 8.30 8.85 8.95 8.90 8.90 8.65

52.299

(11)
 (6)
 (4)8.658.858.808.858.808.709.20

(22)8.408.308.408.408.208.559.50

9.20 8.90 8.90 8.80 8.80 8.80 8.95  (6)
9.50 8.90 9.05 8.95 8.90 8.95 8.90  (2)TOTAL:

 8.537
 8.825
 8.787
 8.375
 8.925
 8.850

8.708.658.558.658.708.60

SUI

RAMSEIER Mark167  9. 9.10
9.50 8.95 8.75 8.70 8.70 9.00 8.65

52.074

 (9)
 (8)
 (3)8.808.808.858.908.958.809.30
 (8)9.209.409.159.209.309.209.80

9.00 8.00 8.00 7.90 8.00 8.10 8.00 (21)
9.20 8.40 8.60 8.45 8.60 8.75 8.70  (8)TOTAL:

 8.650
 8.775
 8.837
 9.225
 8.587
 8.000

8.908.708.908.958.858.70

FRA

JOUBERT Gaetan 68 10. 9.50
9.10 8.85 8.65 8.65 8.70 8.80 8.60

52.048

 (6)
 (9)

(11)8.408.308.508.558.508.409.10
(13)8.959.008.959.058.958.959.30

9.60 8.80 8.80 8.60 8.70 8.75 8.60  (8)
9.30 8.10 8.40 8.10 8.55 8.65 8.50 (14)TOTAL:

 8.837
 8.700
 8.450
 8.962
 8.387
 8.712

8.508.508.858.708.658.60

HUN

HETROVICS Marcell 91 11. 9.30
9.60 8.80 8.80 8.90 8.80 8.90 8.65

51.187

(10)
 (6)
 (6)8.658.608.558.758.558.609.20

(15)8.908.908.958.959.058.909.30

8.80 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 8.10 (22)
9.00 8.20 8.40 8.15 8.40 8.55 8.30 (15)TOTAL:

 8.612
 8.825
 8.600
 8.925
 8.325
 7.900

8.358.508.358.708.708.50

ESP

SAN MIGUEL Ivan 56 12. 9.20
9.50 8.50 8.30 8.75 8.40 8.60 8.50

51.174

(12)
(11)
(21)7.907.608.207.807.907.909.10
 (4)9.359.209.259.359.359.359.70

9.10 8.70 8.70 8.75 8.70 8.90 8.65  (8)
9.10 8.30 8.10 8.10 8.30 8.45 8.30 (16)TOTAL:

 8.512
 8.500
 7.875
 9.325
 8.250
 8.712

LONGINES



Hommes Juniors
Men Juniors Time:

Page:   3
Date: 27-04-2002

13:33
Compétition II:
Competition II:

Concours individuel multiple
All around individual competition

xx.xxx Note Modified=

INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES

NOTES DES JUGES

Rang
Name Firstname

Num
Rank Num

Nom Prénom

 SV Note
Note

Appar.
Rank

Pen.J6J5J4J3J2J1

8.308.208.408.408.358.40

NED

WAMMES Jeffrey131 13. 9.30
8.90 8.10 7.90 8.20 8.10 8.30 7.95

50.673

(18)
(15)
(14)8.108.008.158.258.208.108.80
 (5)9.359.309.359.209.259.409.70

9.10 8.50 8.60 8.60 8.35 8.65 8.50 (10)
8.80 8.25 8.20 8.10 8.45 8.25 8.20 (18)TOTAL:

 8.362
 8.087
 8.137
 9.312
 8.225
 8.550

0.18.408.308.708.208.558.20

SVK

BENKO Alexander171 14. 9.40
9.30 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.30 8.40

50.624

(20)
(16)
 (8)8.458.208.408.558.608.709.00

(16)8.908.908.908.858.958.959.30

9.00 8.30 8.20 8.40 8.40 8.50 8.20 (16)
9.00 8.65 8.60 8.50 8.55 8.55 8.50 (10)TOTAL:

 8.262
 8.075
 8.500
 8.912
 8.550
 8.325

8.008.208.258.108.258.00

LUX

PALGEN Sascha121 15. 9.10
9.60 7.70 7.60 7.90 7.90 8.10 7.95

50.436

(22)
(18)
 (9)8.458.408.458.558.408.559.00
 (8)9.209.209.259.259.109.259.70

9.20 8.70 8.50 8.40 8.50 8.60 8.50 (11)
9.00 8.10 8.10 8.30 8.40 8.50 8.00 (18)TOTAL:

 8.137
 7.862
 8.462
 9.225
 8.225
 8.525

7.407.107.257.357.157.30

UKR

KUCHER Denys187 16. 8.00
9.80 9.40 9.50 9.25 9.25 9.30 9.40

50.236

(24)
 (2)

(13)8.208.008.108.208.208.258.70
(21)8.408.608.458.408.458.309.30

9.10 8.50 8.40 8.65 8.50 8.40 8.60 (12)
9.00 8.55 8.65 8.50 8.55 8.50 8.55 (11)TOTAL:

 7.262
 9.337
 8.175
 8.425
 8.537
 8.500

8.008.208.508.008.108.10

CRO

UDE Filip 36 17. 9.10
9.30 8.30 8.30 8.30 8.20 8.40 8.50

49.749

(23)
(13)
(23)7.507.407.607.507.707.608.30
 (1)9.259.309.359.359.359.409.70

9.00 8.30 8.20 7.80 8.40 8.10 8.15 (19)
8.90 8.40 8.20 8.30 8.10 8.20 8.30 (16)TOTAL:

 8.100
 8.325
 7.550
 9.337
 8.250
 8.187

8.508.458.308.408.508.30

POL

HULBOJ Kamil141 18. 9.10
9.10 7.30 7.40 7.60 7.50 7.60 7.60

48.898

(15)
(19)
(17)8.108.108.107.907.907.958.60
(16)8.808.908.858.958.959.009.30

9.60 8.90 9.00 9.10 9.10 8.90 9.05  (5)
9.00 6.90 7.30 7.10 7.10 7.00 6.60 (23)TOTAL:

 8.412
 7.525
 8.012
 8.912
 7.025
 9.012

LONGINES



Hommes Juniors
Men Juniors Time:

Page:   4
Date: 27-04-2002

13:33
Compétition II:
Competition II:

Concours individuel multiple
All around individual competition

xx.xxx Note Modified=

INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES

NOTES DES JUGES

Rang
Name Firstname

Num
Rank Num

Nom Prénom

 SV Note
Note

Appar.
Rank

Pen.J6J5J4J3J2J1

8.408.408.508.408.558.20

GBR

BRADLEY Ryan 71 19. 9.50
8.20 6.70 6.30 6.50 6.20 6.30 6.30

48.687

(14)
(22)
(18)7.958.008.008.107.957.908.60
(12)9.109.009.109.159.059.109.50

8.90 8.40 8.40 8.30 8.40 8.45 8.30 (13)
9.10 8.40 8.65 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.30 (12)TOTAL:

 8.425
 6.350
 7.975
 9.087
 8.475
 8.375

8.258.208.308.308.008.10

LAT

GRIGOROVS Andrejs112 20. 9.10
8.60 6.70 6.90 7.00 7.00 7.10 6.90

47.762

(21)
(21)
(22)7.957.907.657.807.707.808.60
(20)8.308.408.608.508.408.508.90

8.90 8.30 8.30 8.40 8.30 8.30 8.40 (16)
9.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.35 8.00 8.10 (20)TOTAL:

 8.212
 6.950
 7.800
 8.450
 8.025
 8.325

0.18.458.608.208.508.408.50

CRO

MARKOVIC Tomislav 37 21. 9.30
8.70 7.10 6.50 7.10 6.80 7.50 7.50

47.461

(18)
(20)
(20)7.907.807.807.708.108.058.60
(19)8.408.508.458.508.408.558.90

8.90 8.50 8.20 8.45 8.40 8.25 8.30 (14)
8.90 7.70 7.00 7.30 7.40 6.90 7.40 (22)TOTAL:

 8.362
 7.125
 7.887
 8.462
 7.275
 8.350

8.458.358.308.458.508.40

AUT

RAUSCHER Mario 11 22. 9.10
8.90 8.20 7.40 7.70 8.00 7.90 7.95

47.173

(15)
(17)
(16)8.257.908.108.008.108.208.80
(23)8.408.408.208.358.408.309.30

8.20 6.30 6.50 6.60 6.70 6.40 6.70 (23)
8.80 8.25 8.00 7.75 7.80 7.90 7.50 (21)TOTAL:

 8.412
 7.887
 8.100
 8.362
 7.862
 6.550

8.508.508.608.308.558.30

POL

MUCHORSKI Krysztof142 23. 9.10
7.40 5.10 5.40 5.30 5.30 5.30 5.00

46.999

(13)
(23)
(15)8.108.307.908.208.108.108.90
(18)8.558.608.708.458.708.608.90

8.70 8.00 8.00 8.20 8.20 8.10 8.30 (20)
9.00 8.50 8.40 8.40 8.40 8.50 8.40 (13)TOTAL:

 8.462
 5.250
 8.125
 8.612
 8.425
 8.125

8.208.308.308.508.508.40

SUI

BOESCHENSTEIN Nicolas166 24. 9.30

 8.375

(17)

TOTAL:

 8.375

LONGINES



Hommes Juniors
Men Juniors Time:

Page:   1
Date: 27-04-2002

13:32
Compétition II:
Competition II:

Concours individuel multiple
All around individual competition

FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

Rang
Name Firstname

FédNum
FedRank Num

Nom Prénom
TOTAL

54.861 9.037 9.050 9.225 9.012 9.187 9.350RUSDEVIATOVSKI Maxim158  1.
54.186 8.762 8.875 9.250 9.237 9.125 8.937RUSGOLOTSUTSKOV Anton157  2.
53.573 9.112 8.925 8.937 8.462 9.362 8.775GERPIEPHARDT Rene 81  3.
53.561 9.037 8.850 9.275 8.662 8.612 9.125BLRSAVITSKI Dimitri 26  4.
52.811 9.087 8.562 9.187 7.975 9.225 8.775ITAFORTE Luca107  5.
52.662 8.300 8.825 9.337 8.550 8.450 9.200CZEKONECNY Martin 48  6.
52.399 8.350 8.750 9.337 8.387 8.175 9.400GERHAMBUECHEN Fabian 82  7.
52.299 8.850 8.925 8.375 8.787 8.825 8.537GRELYMPANOVNOS Christos 86  8.
52.074 8.000 8.587 9.225 8.837 8.775 8.650SUIRAMSEIER Mark167  9.
52.048 8.712 8.387 8.962 8.450 8.700 8.837FRAJOUBERT Gaetan 68 10.
51.187 7.900 8.325 8.925 8.600 8.825 8.612HUNHETROVICS Marcell 91 11.
51.174 8.712 8.250 9.325 7.875 8.500 8.512ESPSAN MIGUEL Ivan 56 12.
50.673 8.550 8.225 9.312 8.137 8.087 8.362NEDWAMMES Jeffrey131 13.
50.624 8.325 8.550 8.912 8.500 8.075 8.262SVKBENKO Alexander171 14.
50.436 8.525 8.225 9.225 8.462 7.862 8.137LUXPALGEN Sascha121 15.
50.236 8.500 8.537 8.425 8.175 9.337 7.262UKRKUCHER Denys187 16.
49.749 8.187 8.250 9.337 7.550 8.325 8.100CROUDE Filip 36 17.
48.898 9.012 7.025 8.912 8.012 7.525 8.412POLHULBOJ Kamil141 18.
48.687 8.375 8.475 9.087 7.975 6.350 8.425GBRBRADLEY Ryan 71 19.
47.762 8.325 8.025 8.450 7.800 6.950 8.212LATGRIGOROVS Andrejs112 20.
47.461 8.350 7.275 8.462 7.887 7.125 8.362CROMARKOVIC Tomislav 37 21.
47.173 6.550 7.862 8.362 8.100 7.887 8.412AUTRAUSCHER Mario 11 22.
46.999 8.125 8.425 8.612 8.125 5.250 8.462POLMUCHORSKI Krysztof142 23.
 8.375 8.375SUIBOESCHENSTEIN Nicolas166 24.

LONGINES



Hommes Juniors
Men Juniors Time:

Page:   1
Date: 28-04-2002

09:57
Compétition III:
Competition III:

Finales par engins
Apparatus finals

FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

Total

Total

Nom Prénom

NumRank Fed

Num Féd

Name Firstname

Rang

  1. 155  9.200IONESCU Adrian ROM

  2.  88  9.162TSIOPOULOS Georgios GRE

  3. 168  9.050DOMINGUEZ Patrick SUI

  4. 131  8.912WAMMES Jeffrey NED

  5. 188  8.712DEYNEKO Dmytro UKR

  6. 187  8.675KUCHER Denys UKR

  7.  82  8.462HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER

  8.  36  8.337UDE Filip CRO

LONGINES



Hommes Juniors
Men Juniors Time:

Page:   1
Date: 28-04-2002

10:14
Compétition III:
Competition III:

Finales par engins
Apparatus finals

FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

Total

Total

Nom Prénom

NumRank Fed

Num Féd

Name Firstname

Rang

  1.  28  9.575IHNATOVICH Aliaksei BLR

  2.  94  9.537BERKI Krisztian HUN

  3. 107  9.050FORTE Luca ITA

  4.  81  9.025PIEPHARDT Rene GER

  5. 171  8.937BENKO Alexander SVK

  6.  26  8.562SAVITSKI Dimitri BLR

  7. 153  8.550ION−RADUTIU Iulian ROM

  8. 154  8.462POPESCU Cosmin ROM

LONGINES



Hommes Juniors
Men Juniors Time:

Page:   1
Date: 28-04-2002

10:53
Compétition III:
Competition III:

Finales par engins
Apparatus finals

xx.xxx Note Modified=

INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES

NOTES DES JUGES

Rang
Name Firstname

Num
Rank Num

Nom Prénom Féd
Fed

SV
SV NORYUGBLRISL

J4J3J2J1
SUIPOR

Pen.J6J5

9.80  1.  73 FREEMAN Mark GBR 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.20 9.359.20  9.237

9.60  2. 157 GOLOTSUTSKOV Anton RUS 9.15 9.05 9.25 9.20 9.159.15  9.162

9.80  3. 151 VERES Ciprian ROM 9.05 9.20 9.15 9.20 9.259.00  9.150

9.70  4.  66 DA SILVA Gael FRA 8.70 9.10 9.05 8.80 9.159.15  9.025

9.20  5.  86 LYMPANOVNOS Christos GRE 8.80 8.85 8.80 8.75 8.758.65  8.775

9.20  6. 158 DEVIATOVSKI Maxim RUS 8.90 8.85 8.85 8.70 8.608.55  8.750

9.50  7.  56 SAN MIGUEL Ivan ESP 8.50 8.70 8.90 8.85 8.408.80  8.712

8.90  8.  82 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER 8.50 8.35 8.45 8.30 8.508.55  8.450

LONGINES



Hommes Juniors
Men Juniors Time:

Page:   1
Date: 28-04-2002

11:23
Compétition III:
Competition III:

Finales par engins
Apparatus finals

xx.xxx Note Modified=

INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES

NOTES DES JUGES

Rang
Name Firstname

Num
Rank Num

Nom Prénom Féd
Fed

SV
SV

J5 J6 Pen.
GER CRO

J1 J2 J3 J4
LAT ITA ALB HUN

9.509.409.309.30
9.359.409.459.40GRETSIOPOULOS Georgios  9.400 88  1. 9.70

9.70
9.45 9.45
9.40 9.40

 9.425
 9.375

9.359.209.259.30
9.359.309.359.25CZEKONECNY Martin  9.312 48  2. 9.70

9.70
9.40 9.30
9.30 9.35

 9.325
 9.300

9.209.309.359.25
9.109.109.109.00NEDWAMMES Jeffrey  9.181131  3. 9.50

9.70
9.05 9.10
9.30 9.25

 9.087
 9.275

9.009.008.959.00
9.309.309.409.35ESPSAN MIGUEL Ivan  9.162 56  4. 9.70

9.30
9.40 9.30
8.95 9.05

 9.337
 8.987

9.109.109.159.15
9.209.109.259.35BLRSAVITSKI Dimitri  9.150 26  5. 9.70

9.70
9.20 9.15
9.05 9.05

 9.200
 9.100

9.008.808.959.00
9.009.009.159.10SUIDOMINGUEZ Patrick  9.031168  6. 9.70

9.80
9.30 9.15
8.90 9.00

 9.100
 8.962

8.258.208.208.00
9.359.309.409.35ROMIONESCU Adrian  8.768155  7. 9.70

8.60
9.40 9.35
8.15 8.15

 9.362
 8.175

8.108.308.108.10
9.259.109.259.20RUSVASILYEV Anatoli  8.687159  8. 9.70

8.90
9.20 9.10
8.30 8.25

 9.187
 8.187

LONGINES



Hommes Juniors
Men Juniors Time:

Page:   1
Date: 28-04-2002

12:04
Compétition III:
Competition III:

Finales par engins
Apparatus finals

xx.xxx Note Modified=

INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES

NOTES DES JUGES

Rang
Name Firstname

Num
Rank Num

Nom Prénom Féd
Fed

SV
SV BELUKRPORESP

J4J3J2J1
SLONOR

Pen.J6J5

9.60  1.  82 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER 9.30 9.15 9.30 9.20 9.259.30  9.262

9.60  2.  70 WIGNANITZ Raphael FRA 9.15 9.25 9.10 9.25 9.059.20  9.175

9.70  2.  83 EICHHORN Waldemar GER 9.20 9.35 9.10 9.15 9.109.25  9.175

9.50  4. 160 TIMOFEEV Jazi RUS 9.05 9.10 9.20 9.05 9.159.15  9.112

9.50  5. 158 DEVIATOVSKI Maxim RUS 8.90 8.95 9.25 8.95 9.108.95  8.987

9.50  6.  86 LYMPANOVNOS Christos GRE 9.05 9.10 8.80 8.85 9.058.85  8.950

9.20  7. 168 DOMINGUEZ Patrick SUI 8.40 8.50 8.65 8.45 8.558.60  8.525

9.20  8.  48 KONECNY Martin CZE 8.45 8.30 8.35 8.50 8.408.30  8.375

LONGINES



Hommes Juniors
Men Juniors Time:

Page:   1
Date: 28-04-2002

12:31
Compétition III:
Competition III:

Finales par engins
Apparatus finals

xx.xxx Note Modified=

INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES

NOTES DES JUGES

Rang
Name Firstname

Num
Rank Num

Nom Prénom Féd
Fed

SV
SV CRODENGREFIN

J4J3J2J1
POLAUT

Pen.J6J5

9.60  1.  48 KONECNY Martin CZE 8.95 9.30 9.40 9.15 9.159.15  9.187

9.60  2.  83 EICHHORN Waldemar GER 9.30 9.20 9.00 9.15 8.909.15  9.125

9.50  3. 110 VOLTA Mario ITA 9.05 9.05 9.10 9.15 9.158.95  9.087

9.40  3. 158 DEVIATOVSKI Maxim RUS 9.10 9.15 9.15 9.00 9.059.05  9.087

9.70  5.  29 TSAREVICH Aliaksandr BLR 8.70 8.75 9.00 8.75 9.059.05  8.887

9.60  6.  68 JOUBERT Gaetan FRA 8.70 8.85 9.05 8.80 9.008.85  8.875

9.20  7. 167 RAMSEIER Mark SUI 8.15 8.30 8.30 8.35 8.108.25  8.250

9.30  8.  81 PIEPHARDT Rene GER 8.10 8.40 8.30 8.20 8.308.10  8.225

LONGINES



Hommes Juniors
Men Juniors Time:

Page:   1
Date: 28-04-2002

12:31
Compétition III:
Competition III:

Finales par engins
Apparatus finals

FINAL RESULTS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

ROMIONESCU Adrian  1.  9.200
GRETSIOPOULOS Georgios  2.  9.162
SUIDOMINGUEZ Patrick  3.  9.050
NEDWAMMES Jeffrey  4.  8.912
UKRDEYNEKO Dmytro  5.  8.712
UKRKUCHER Denys  6.  8.675
GERHAMBUECHEN Fabian  7.  8.462
CROUDE Filip  8.  8.337

 9.575  1. IHNATOVICH Aliaksei BLR
 9.537  2. BERKI Krisztian HUN
 9.050  3. FORTE Luca ITA
 9.025  4. PIEPHARDT Rene GER
 8.937  5. BENKO Alexander SVK
 8.562  6. SAVITSKI Dimitri BLR
 8.550  7. ION−RADUTIU Iulian ROM
 8.462  8. POPESCU Cosmin ROM

 9.237  1. FREEMAN Mark GBR
 9.162  2. GOLOTSUTSKOV Anton RUS
 9.150  3. VERES Ciprian ROM
 9.025  4. DA SILVA Gael FRA
 8.775  5. LYMPANOVNOS Christos GRE
 8.750  6. DEVIATOVSKI Maxim RUS
 8.712  7. SAN MIGUEL Ivan ESP
 8.450  8. HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER

 9.400  1. TSIOPOULOS Georgios GRE
 9.312  2. KONECNY Martin CZE
 9.181  3. WAMMES Jeffrey NED
 9.162  4. SAN MIGUEL Ivan ESP
 9.150  5. SAVITSKI Dimitri BLR
 9.031  6. DOMINGUEZ Patrick SUI
 8.768  7. IONESCU Adrian ROM
 8.687  8. VASILYEV Anatoli RUS

 9.262  1. HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER
 9.175  2. WIGNANITZ Raphael FRA
 9.175  2. EICHHORN Waldemar GER
 9.112  4. TIMOFEEV Jazi RUS
 8.987  5. DEVIATOVSKI Maxim RUS
 8.950  6. LYMPANOVNOS Christos GRE
 8.525  7. DOMINGUEZ Patrick SUI
 8.375  8. KONECNY Martin CZE

 9.187  1. KONECNY Martin CZE
 9.125  2. EICHHORN Waldemar GER
 9.087  3. VOLTA Mario ITA
 9.087  3. DEVIATOVSKI Maxim RUS
 8.887  5. TSAREVICH Aliaksandr BLR
 8.875  6. JOUBERT Gaetan FRA
 8.250  7. RAMSEIER Mark SUI
 8.225  8. PIEPHARDT Rene GER

LONGINES


